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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Schmetterlingsschwimmen Männer
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  02:50,00
1. Robin Wendel 1993 SG Frankfurt 02:15,20

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister
01:04,73 02:15,20

2. Moritz Bartheidel 1993 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:17,53
01:05,83 02:17,53

3. Malte Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:21,07
01:05,89 02:21,07

4. Till Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:21,23
01:07,16 02:21,23

5. Simon Pistor 1993 Hofheimer SC 02:34,74
01:11,13 02:34,74

6. Felix Maier 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:42,74
01:16,22 02:42,74

7. Gian-Luca Jung 1993 TV Wetzlar 02:43,24
01:15,57 02:43,24

Nicht am Start
Fabian Fischer 1993 Kasseler Schwimm Verein ENM

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  02:45,00
1. Martin Weber 1992 TV Dillenburg 02:14,78

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister
01:04,26 02:14,78

2. Philipp Stein 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:26,33
01:07,19 02:26,33

3. Vedran Pejanovic 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:31,11
01:09,54 02:31,11

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  02:40,00
1. Darko Milanovic 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:18,91

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister
01:06,01 02:18,91

2. Dennis Baumbach 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:24,06
01:07,68 02:24,06

3. Michael Konetschnik 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:28,65
01:06,75 02:28,65

4. Florian Müller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:43,44 ENM
01:16,06 02:43,44

Jahrgang 1989 und 1990
Pflichtzeit  02:36,00
1. Maximilian Kochendörfer 1989 SG Frankfurt 02:10,73

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister
01:01,28 02:10,73

2. Richard Kursch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:13,00
01:04,47 02:13,00

3. Paul-Reinhard Kreusch 1990 SG Frankfurt 02:19,43
01:04,60 02:19,43

4. Yves Steininger 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:20,59
01:05,83 02:20,59
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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Schmetterlingsschwimmen Männer
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1989 und 1990
Pflichtzeit  02:36,00
5. Kai Heftrich 1990 SG Frankfurt 02:22,07

01:06,31 02:22,07

6. Steffen Rasch 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:22,19
01:08,09 02:22,19

7. Hendrik Möller 1990 SG Wetterau 02:28,61
01:07,81 02:28,61

Nicht am Start
Sergej Bauer 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM

Offene Klasse
1. Gero Emeling 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:06,81

Hessischer Meister
01:00,13 02:06,81

2. Simon Becker 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:09,77
01:03,06 02:09,77

3. Maximilian Kochendörfer 1989 SG Frankfurt 02:10,73
01:01,28 02:10,73

4. Richard Kursch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:13,00
01:04,47 02:13,00

5. Michael Berger 1982 SG Frankfurt 02:13,75
01:04,92 02:13,75

6. Martin Weber 1992 TV Dillenburg 02:14,78
01:04,26 02:14,78

7. Robin Wendel 1993 SG Frankfurt 02:15,20
01:04,73 02:15,20

8. Thorsten Lenk 1987 EOSC Offenbach 02:17,22
01:04,03 02:17,22

9. Moritz Bartheidel 1993 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:17,53
01:05,83 02:17,53

10. Darko Milanovic 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:18,91
01:06,01 02:18,91

11. Paul-Reinhard Kreusch 1990 SG Frankfurt 02:19,43
01:04,60 02:19,43

12. Yves Steininger 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:20,59
01:05,83 02:20,59

13. Malte Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:21,07
01:05,89 02:21,07

14. Till Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:21,23
01:07,16 02:21,23

15. Kai Heftrich 1990 SG Frankfurt 02:22,07
01:06,31 02:22,07

16. Steffen Rasch 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:22,19
01:08,09 02:22,19

17. Yannick Plöger 1988 EOSC Offenbach 02:22,53
01:04,55 02:22,53

18. Dennis Baumbach 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:24,06
01:07,68 02:24,06

19. Philipp Stein 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:26,33
01:07,19 02:26,33

20. Michael Jacobi 1988 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:28,09
01:11,53 02:28,09

21. Hendrik Möller 1990 SG Wetterau 02:28,61
01:07,81 02:28,61
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200m Schmetterlingsschwimmen Männer
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Offene Klasse
22. Michael Konetschnik 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:28,65

01:06,75 02:28,65

23. Vedran Pejanovic 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:31,11
01:09,54 02:31,11

24. Simon Pistor 1993 Hofheimer SC 02:34,74
01:11,13 02:34,74

25. Felix Maier 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:42,74
01:16,22 02:42,74

26. Gian-Luca Jung 1993 TV Wetzlar 02:43,24
01:15,57 02:43,24

27. Florian Müller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:43,44 ENM
01:16,06 02:43,44

Nicht am Start
Fabian Fischer 1993 Kasseler Schwimm Verein ENM
Sergej Bauer 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM
Christian Koch 1986 DSW 1912 Darmstadt ENM


